
94 年 04 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/04/01 1,097 14,174 13.10 13.20 12.80 13.00 -0.10 286 

94/04/04 410 5,307 13.00 13.00 12.85 12.95 -0.05 122 

94/04/06 301 3,899 12.95 13.10 12.90 13.00 0.05 111 

94/04/07 578 7,480 13.05 13.05 12.80 12.85 -0.15 180 

94/04/08 609 7,914 12.90 13.10 12.90 13.00 0.15 185 

94/04/11 494 6,400 13.05 13.10 12.85 12.90 -0.10 120 

94/04/12 353 4,533 12.90 12.90 12.80 12.85 -0.05 117 

94/04/13 244 3,147 13.00 13.00 12.85 12.90 0.05 92 

94/04/14 548 7,052 12.90 12.95 12.80 12.90 0.00 128 

94/04/15 767 9,750 12.90 12.90 12.60 12.70 -0.20 207 

94/04/18 886 10,842 12.50 12.65 12.05 12.20 -0.50 229 

94/04/19 585 7,135 12.10 12.30 12.10 12.10 -0.10 155 

94/04/20 2,213 26,196 12.15 12.25 11.60 11.70 -0.40 403 

94/04/21 1,030 12,025 11.30 11.90 11.30 11.90 0.20 274 

94/04/22 691 8,298 12.00 12.15 11.95 11.95 0.05 170 

94/04/25 840 10,158 12.00 12.20 11.90 12.15 0.20 196 

94/04/26 510 6,257 12.25 12.35 12.15 12.30 0.15 133 

94/04/27 809 9,893 12.50 12.50 12.00 12.05 -0.25 158 

94/04/28 549 6,636 12.15 12.15 11.95 12.15 0.10 137 

94/04/29 444 5,399 12.00 12.30 12.00 12.10 -0.05 94 

 


